## PO20009651

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

900007473209--1 -09/03/02--01050--001 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00

| SUBJECT:            | Off Shore G                                  | lobal Corp   | oration  |             |
|---------------------|--|--|--|-------------|
| SUDJECT:            | (PROPOSED CORPORA                            | TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>                                 | UDE SUFFIX)  | _           |
| Enclosed are an ori | ginal and one (1) copy of the art            | icles of incorporation an                                  | d a check for:   |             |
|                     | ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO         | □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status |             |
| FROM:               | Name   | (Printed or typed)   |  |             |
|                     | 7061 S. T                                    | ARDI, CPA<br>AMIAMI TRAIL<br>AMIL 34231-5559<br>) 925-2099 | NSSI<br>Visit  | 2002 SEP -3 |
|                     | ·  | r, State & Zip Telephone number                            | OF STATE   | M 10: 02    |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Ja19102

| A DETICE DE ANICONDODATION   | FILED                                   |  |  |  |  |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)     | <b>.</b>                                |  |  |  |  |
|  | 2002 SEP -3 AM 10: 02                   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:   | SEULE TARY OF STATE                     |  |  |  |  |
| Off Shore Global Corporation   | TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA                     |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  |   |  |  |  |  |
| The principal place of business/mailing address is:  |   |  |  |  |  |
| 2630 Coconnt Bay Lane #36  |   |  |  |  |  |
| Jarasota FC 34237  |   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:                    |   |  |  |  |  |
|  |   |  |  |  |  |
| Janiforial Service   |   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE IV SHARES  |   |  |  |  |  |
| The number of shares of stock is:  |   |  |  |  |  |
| 1000 Shares  |   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)  | ·                                       |  |  |  |  |
| The name(s), address(es) and title(s):   |   |  |  |  |  |
| Zsuzsanna Vegh   |   |  |  |  |  |
| 2630 Coconnt Bay Lane #36  |   |  |  |  |  |
| Sarasota FC 34237  |   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  |   |  |  |  |  |
| The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:                                |   |  |  |  |  |
| Zsuzsanna Vegh   |   |  |  |  |  |
| 2630 Coconnt Bay Lane # 36<br>Sa-asota FL 34237  |   |  |  |  |  |
| ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR   |   |  |  |  |  |
| The name and address of the Incorporator is:   | •                                       |  |  |  |  |
| Zsuzsanna Vegh   |   |  |  |  |  |
| 2630 COCUMENT BUY LANE # 36  |   |  |  |  |  |
| Ja-asuta FL 34237 ************************************   | *********                               |  |  |  |  |
| Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp   | oration at the place designated in this |  |  |  |  |
| certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac | Ī 1                                     |  |  |  |  |
| Dugsanna Vay   | 8/28/02                                 |  |  |  |  |
| Date / o   |   |  |  |  |  |
| Lessama Voor   | 8/28/02                                 |  |  |  |  |

Signature/Incorporator

8/28/02 Date